







Name: Min-Woong, Kang. MD, PhD.

Place of Birth: Seoul, South Korea

Citizenship: South Korea

Present Address: #33 Munwharo, Department of Thoracic and Cardiovascular Surgery

of Chungnam National University Hospital, Jung-Gu, Daejeon, South Korea

Education and academic appointments:

Present: Associate professor, Chief of Thoracic Division, Department of Thoracic and Cardiovascular Surgery, School of Medicine, Chungnam National University. Daejeon, South Korea.

October, 2009~August, 2011 Clinical Assistant Professor, Department of Throacic and Cardiovascular Surgery, Chungnam National University Hospital.

2009 Ph.D. Department of Thoracic Surgery, Chungnam National University

2008~9 Research and Clinical fellow in Samsung Medical Center, Department of Thoracic Surgery

PROFESSIONAL SOCIETIES:

Faculty member of ATSOP 2017, Singapore

Faculty member of 2nd Asian single port VATS surgery symposium

The Korean Society for Thoracic and Cardiovascular Surgery

The Korean Association for Lung Cancer Society

The Korean society for Thoracic Surgical Oncology

International Association for the Study of Lung Cancer

Korean Association for the Study of Lung Cancer

Editorial Board of Korean Association for the Study of Lung Cancer (Journal of Lung Cancer)

Scientific committee member of The Korean Society for Thoracic and Cardiovascular Surgery

Scientific committee member of The Korean Society for Thoracic Oncologic Surgery

Scientific Award

2010: Johnson and Johnson Medical award

2009: Scientific award of Korean Society for Thoracic and Cardiovascular Surgery.